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Legislation Referred to Committees at the Chicago City Council Meeting
3/18/2026

Section 3c - Aldermanic Introductions Regarding Unclassifed Matters 
File # Title Sponsor(s) Committee 

Referral
ALLEY | Ingress/Egress

1 O2026-0023405 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
driveway alley access for Prestige Hospitality LLC

Dowell (03) * Transportation

2 O2026-0023658 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
driveway alley access for 2825 S Stewart

Lee (11) * Transportation

3 O2026-0023659 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
driveway alley access for 2829 S Stewart

Lee (11) * Transportation

4 O2026-0023433 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
driveway alley access for Put'Em on Glass Car Wash LLC

Coleman (16) * Transportation

5 O2026-0023797 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
driveway alley access for Glass Services

O'Shea (19) * Transportation

6 O2026-0023945 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
driveway alley access for OLAM 555 W 14th PL LLC

Sigcho-Lopez 
(25) *

Transportation

7 O2026-0023955 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
driveway alley access for Gerber Collision & Glass

Sigcho-Lopez 
(25) *

Transportation

8 O2026-0024003 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
driveway alley access for Outlaw Motor Company

Fuentes (26) * Transportation

9 O2026-0024006 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
driveway alley access for SMA SECURITY & TINT, INC

Fuentes (26) * Transportation

10 O2026-0023887 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
alley access for Eagle Collision

Villegas (36) * Transportation

11 O2026-0023435 Exemption from physical barrier requirement for commercial 
driveway alley access for 3133 N Halsted LLC

Lawson (44) * Transportation

ALLEY | Vacation(s)

12 O2026-0023406 Vacation of public alley(s) in area bounded by N Melvina 
Ave, W Higgins Ave, N Mobile Ave, W Foster Ave

Gardiner (45) * Transportation

BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS

13 O2026-0024093 Amendment of Annual Appropriation Ordinance to transfer 
funds within Committee on Finance for Year 2026

Dowell (03) * Budget

14 O2026-0023902 Amendment of Annual Appropriation Ordinance to transfer 
funds from 40th Ward Aldermanic Expense Account to 
Wage Allowance Account for Year 2026

Vasquez (40) * Budget

CITY COUNCIL | Miscellaneous

15 O2026-0024048 Establishment of Interactive Digital Wayfinder Pilot Program Burnett (27) * Economic 
Development

COMMITTEE/PUBLIC HEARINGS

16 R2026-0024085 Call on Chicago Police Department and Department of 
Assets, Information and Services to rename 3rd District 
Police Station as "Police Officer Dorelle C. Brandon 3rd 
District Station"

Hall (06) *

Hopkins (02) 
(C)

Dowell (03) (C)

Robinson (04) 
(C)

Police and Fire
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Legislation Referred to Committees at the Chicago City Council Meeting
3/18/2026

Section 3c - Aldermanic Introductions Regarding Unclassifed Matters 
Yancy (05) *

Harris (08) (C)

Beale (09) (C)

Chico (10) (C)

Lee (11) (C)

Quinn (13) (C)

Gutierrez (14) 
(C)

Lopez (15) (C)

Coleman (16) 
(C)

Moore (17) (C)

Curtis (18) (C)

O'Shea (19) 
(C)

Taylor (20) *

Mosley (21) 
(C)

Rodriguez (22) 
(C)

Tabares (23) 
(C)

Scott (24) (C)

Sigcho-Lopez 
(25) (C)

Fuentes (26) 
(C)

Burnett (27) 
(C)

Ervin (28) (C)

Cruz (30) (C)

Cardona (31) 
(C)

Waguespack 
(32) (C)

Rodriguez 
Sanchez (33) 
(C)

Conway (34) 
(C)

Quezada (35) *

Villegas (36) 
(C)

Mitts (37) (C)

Sposato (38) 
(C)
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Legislation Referred to Committees at the Chicago City Council Meeting
3/18/2026

Section 3c - Aldermanic Introductions Regarding Unclassifed Matters 
Nugent (39) 
(C)

Vasquez (40) 
(C)

Napolitano 
(41) (C)

Reilly (42) (C)

Knudsen (43) 
(C)

Lawson (44) 
(C)

Gardiner (45) 
(C)

Clay (46) (C)

Martin (47) (C)

Manaa-
Hoppenworth 
(48) (C)

Silverstein (50) 
(C)

17 R2026-0023822 Call on Board of Trustees of Community College District No. 
508 to rename “Kennedy-King College” to “Kennedy-King-
Jackson College”

Coleman (16) * Education

18 R2026-0023967 Call for hearing on Waymo technology and proposed plans 
for operation in Chicago

Manaa-
Hoppenworth 
(48) *

Rules

MUNICIPAL CODE AMENDMENTS

19 O2026-0024021 Amendment of Municipal Code Section 4-60-073 increasing 
number of maximum Lake Vendor liquor licenses issued 
during any license period from 29 to 31

Robinson (04) 
*

License
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Legislation Referred to Committees at the Chicago City Council Meeting
3/18/2026

Section 3c - Aldermanic Introductions Regarding Unclassifed Matters 
File # Title Sponsor(s) Committee 

Referral
MUNICIPAL CODE AMENDMENTS

20 O2026-0024076 Amendment of Municipal Code Chapter 4-156 regarding 
prohibition and penalties for violations of owning 
sweepstakes machines

Beale (09) *

Mitchell (07) 
(C)

Harris (08) (C)

Chico (10) (C)

Lopez (15) (C)

Curtis (18) (C)

O'Shea (19) 
(C)

Taylor (20) (C)

Scott (24) (C)

Cardona (31) 
(C)

Villegas (36) 
(C)

Lawson (44) 
(C)

Silverstein (50) 
(C)

License

21 O2026-0024064 Amendment of Municipal Code Chapter 17-9 regarding 
waste-related uses, recycling facilities, container storage, 
freight terminal, outdoor storage of raw material, composting 
and manganese-bearing material

Rodriguez (22) 
*

Zoning

22 O2026-0024043 Amendment of Municipal Code Chapter 6-105 modifying 
timelines for employer allowance minimums in hourly wage 
occupations receiving gratuities

Burnett (27) * Workforce 
Development

23 O2026-0024090 Amendment of Municipal Code Chapter 4-155 by adding 
new Section 4-155-035 regarding conditional approval of 
video gaming terminal licenses

Waguespack 
(32) *

Lawson (44) *

License

24 O2026-0024086 Amendment of Municipal Code Section 14X-8-802.2.2 to 
modify dates for minimum temperature requirements in 
dwelling units and sleeping units

Clay (46) * Housing

25 O2026-0024089 Amendment of Municipal Code Chapter 2-84 by adding new 
Section 2-84-530 to prohibit use of artificial intelligence in 
creating written police reports or law enforcement records

Martin (47) * Police and Fire

26 O2026-0024083 Amendment of Municipal Code Title 13 by adding new 
Chapter 13-150 establishing requirements for Bird-Friendly 
Building Design

Hadden (49) *

La Spata (01) 
(C)

Hopkins (02) *

Cruz (30) *

Rules

MUNICIPAL CODE AMENDMENTS | 4-60-022 Liquor Dealers

27 O2026-0023807 Amendment of Municipal Code Section 4-60-022 (2.206) to 
disallow additional alcoholic liquor licenses on portions of W 
North Ave

Hopkins (02) * License
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Legislation Referred to Committees at the Chicago City Council Meeting
3/18/2026

Section 3c - Aldermanic Introductions Regarding Unclassifed Matters 
File # Title Sponsor(s) Committee 

Referral
MUNICIPAL CODE AMENDMENTS | 4-60-023 Package Goods

28 O2026-0024047 Amendment of Municipal Code Section 4-60-023 (26.83), 
(27.97) and (36.37) to disallow additional package goods 
licenses on portion(s) W Grand Ave

Villegas (36) * License

29 O2026-0024057 Amendment of Municipal Code Section 4-60-023 (46.10) to 
allow additional package goods licenses on portion(s) of N 
Sheridan Rd

Clay (46) * License

30 O2026-0023801 Amendment of Municipal Code Section 4-60-023 (48.46) to 
allow additional package goods licenses on W Devon Ave

Manaa-
Hoppenworth 
(48) *

License

PROPERTY | Miscellaneous

31 O2026-0023450 Designation of 1229 W Cortland St/1300-1422 and 1301-
1511 W Cortland St/1940-2076 N Kingsbury St/2046-2068 
and 2041-2047 N Southport Ave/1401-1443 W Dickens 
Ave/2084-2166 N Dominick St/1736-2082 and 1739-2077 N 
Throop St/1400-1440 and 1401-1433 W Armitage Ave/1503
-1523 W Webster Ave/1801-1853 N Elston Ave as Low-
Affordability Community

Waguespack 
(32) *

Housing

32 O2026-0024056 Commissioner of Fleet and Facility Management to identify 
suitable location for new satellite police station within 12th 
Police District

Villegas (36) *

La Spata (01) 
(C)

Economic 
Development

SIGNS/SIGNBOARDS

33 Or2026-0023416 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 901 N 
Ashland Ave - Permit No. 101079388

La Spata (01) * Zoning

34 Or2026-0023399 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 4021 S State 
St - Permit No. 101079694

Dowell (03) * Zoning

35 Or2026-0024044 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 1045 W 
Fulton Market - Permit No. 101079215

Burnett (27) * Zoning

36 Or2026-0024045 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 727 N 
Milwaukee Ave - Permit No. 101080300

Burnett (27) * Zoning

37 Or2026-0024046 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 727 N 
Milwaukee Ave - Permit No. 101080301

Burnett (27) * Zoning

38 Or2026-0024005 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 2526 W 
Cermak Rd - Permit No. 101080649

Ervin (28) * Zoning

39 Or2026-0024007 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 2526 W 
Cermak Rd - Permit No.101080638

Ervin (28) * Zoning

40 Or2026-0024008 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 2551 W 
Cermak Rd - Permit No. 101080820

Ervin (28) * Zoning

41 Or2026-0023758 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 1755 W 
Fullerton Ave - Permit No. 101080497

Waguespack 
(32) *

Zoning

42 Or2026-0023860 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 1755 W 
Fullerton Ave - Permit No. 101080166

Waguespack 
(32) *

Zoning

43 Or2026-0023905 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 350 N 
Orleans St - Permit No. 101080232

Reilly (42) * Zoning

44 Or2026-0023907 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 221 W 
Hubbard St - Permit No. 101079983

Reilly (42) * Zoning

45 Or2026-0023908 Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 33 W Illinois 
St - Permit No. 101044829

Reilly (42) * Zoning
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Legislation Referred to Committees at the Chicago City Council Meeting
3/18/2026

Section 3c - Aldermanic Introductions Regarding Unclassifed Matters 
File # Title Sponsor(s) Committee 

Referral
STREETS | Honorary Designations

46 O2026-0023928 Honorary street designation as "Enrique Martinez Blvd" Quinn (13) * Transportation

47 O2026-0023789 Honorary street designation as "Dr. Rev. Robert E. Booker 
Sr. Way."

Moore (17) * Transportation

48 O2026-0023972 Honorary street designation as "Honorary Jacqualine 
'Jackie' Kostrzewa Way"

Nugent (39) * Transportation

49 O2026-0023828 Honorary street designation as "Mable Hawkins Way" Knudsen (43) * Transportation

50 O2026-0023794 Honorary street designation as "Bernadette Colletti Way" Gardiner (45) * Transportation
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Legislation Referred to Committees at the Chicago City Council Meeting
3/18/2026

Section 3c - Aldermanic Introductions Regarding Unclassifed Matters 
File # Title Sponsor(s) Committee 

Referral
UNITED STATES GOVT.

51 R2026-0024080 Call on U.S. Congress and President Trump to abolish 
Immigrations Customs and Enforcement and to expand 
legal pathways for entrance and lawful permanent status

Quezada (35) *

Dowell (03) (C)

Robinson (04) 
(C)

Yancy (05) (C)

Hall (06) (C)

Ramirez (12) 
(C)

Gutierrez (14) 
(C)

Taylor (20) (C)

Mosley (21) 
(C)

Rodriguez (22) 
(C)

Sigcho-Lopez 
(25) (C)

Fuentes (26) 
(C)

Burnett (27) 
(C)

Cruz (30) (C)

Waguespack 
(32) (C)

Rodriguez 
Sanchez (33) 
(C)

Villegas (36) 
(C)

Vasquez (40) 
(C)

Knudsen (43) 
(C)

Lawson (44) 
(C)

Clay (46) (C)

Martin (47) (C)

Manaa-
Hoppenworth 
(48) (C)

Hadden (49) 
(C)

Immigrant 
Rights

52 R2026-0024054 Call on Trump Administration to fully and immediately issue 
refunds for "Trump Tariffs"

Villegas (36) * Economic 
Development
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Legislation Referred to Committees at the Chicago City Council Meeting
3/18/2026

Section 3c - Aldermanic Introductions Regarding Unclassifed Matters 
File # Title Sponsor(s) Committee 

Referral
UNITED STATES GOVT.

53 R2026-0023893 Call on U.S. President Trump and Administration to end 
aggression towards Iran

Vasquez (40) * Rules

54 R2026-0024092 Call on U.S. President Trump and Congress to end direct 
and indirect use of taxpayer money on regime change in 
Iran

Vasquez (40) *

Robinson (04) 
(C)

Yancy (05) (C)

Hall (06) (C)

Chico (10) (C)

Gutierrez (14) 
(C)

Taylor (20) (C)

Rodriguez (22) 
(C)

Sigcho-Lopez 
(25) (C)

Fuentes (26) 
(C)

Burnett (27) 
(C)

Cruz (30) (C)

Quezada (35) 
(C)

Mitts (37) (C)

Lawson (44) 
(C)

Martin (47) (C)

Manaa-
Hoppenworth 
(48) (C)

Hadden (49) 
(C)

Rules
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